SIDE HINGED GARAGE DOORS - SHD
PRICELIST
valid from 11/15/2023
2
Contents
General Information                                    3
Layouts                                   4
Door Models                                   5

Lock ASSA Modular 565
Security option - high security lock.
Chrome plated handle and lock plate cover.
Not compatible with 3 point lock.                         £234
Key Cylinder with Thumb-Turn
Convenience option - fast door locking from inside without key. £22
Fixed knob
Fixed knob handle
Possible door colour and handle colour combintions:
- white handle for white doors,
- black handle for colour and wood image doors,
- aluminium handle -upon request.
Please specify if different.
£34
Antipanic Lock
H90R-500   (H 500 mm)     £181
H90R-800   (H 800 mm)     £202
H90R-1200 (H 1200 mm)  £224
H90R-1400 (H 1400 mm)  £245
H90R-1800 (H 1800 mm)  £266
Pull handles Lever handles
Round bar
Square bar
All prices are per 1 handle.
H90S-500   (H 500 mm)     £181
H90S-800   (H 800 mm)     £202
H90S-1200 (H 1200 mm)  £224
H90S-1400 (H 1400 mm)  £245
H90S-1800 (H 1800 mm)  £266
Brushed staineless steel handles
Self locking. Opening from outside with the key only.
Pull handles compatible  with standard, antipanic & 3 point locks.
Outside Inside